
Information Technology Project Management Office Web site Last Updated: 10/28/20229/28/22
                                                                
 

2023-2024 Leadership Group Meeting Dates 
 
Listed below is the schedule of the Leadership Group Quarterly Status meetings. All meetings will 
be held virtually, unless otherwise noted. 
   

Meeting Dates / Times  
Leadership 
Group 

 
1st Qtr 
2023 

 
2nd Qtr 

2023 

 
3rd Qtr 
2023 

 
4th Qtr 
2023  

Courts/Justice 
Administration 

 
01/31/23 
9:00 a.m. 

 
04/25/23 
9:00 a.m. 

 
08/01/23 
9:00 a.m. 

 
10/24/23 
9:00 a.m.  

Finance/Admin 
 

01/31/23 
1:00 p.m. 

 
04/25/23 
1:00 p.m. 

 
08/01/23 
1:00 p.m. 

 
10/24/23 
1:00 p.m.  

Land 
 

01/31/23 
3:00 p.m. 

 
04/25/23 
3:00 p.m. 

 
08/01/23 
3:00 p.m. 

 
10/24/23 
3:00 p.m. 

 
 
   

Meeting Dates / Times  
Leadership 
Group 

 
1st Qtr 
2024 

 
March 
2024 

 
2nd Qtr 

2024 

 
3rd Qtr 
2024 

 
4th Qtr 
2024  

Courts/Justice 
Administration 

 
01/30/24 
9:00 a.m. 

 
03/19/24 
9:00 a.m. 

 
04/23/24 
9:00 a.m. 

 
07/30/24 
9:00 a.m. 

 
10/29/24 
9:00 a.m.  

Finance/Admin 
 

01/30/24 
1:00 p.m. 

 
03/19/24 
1:00 p.m. 

 
04/23/24 
1:00 p.m. 

 
07/30/24 
1:00 p.m. 

 
10/29/24 
1:00 p.m.  

Land 
 

01/30/24 
3:00 p.m. 

 
03/19/24 
3:00 p.m. 

 
04/23/24 
3:00 p.m. 

 
07/30/24 
3:00 p.m. 

 
10/29/24 
3:00 p.m. 

 


	2023-2024 Leadership Group Meeting Dates
	Meeting Dates / Times
	Leadership Group
	Meeting Dates / Times

