2023-2024 Leadership Group Meeting Dates

Listed below is the schedule of the Leadership Group Quarterly Status meetings. All meetings will be held virtually, unless otherwise noted.

Meeting Dates / Times								
Leadership	1st Qtr	2nd Qtr	3rd Qtr	4th Qtr				
Group	2023	2023	2023	2023				
Courts/Justice	01/31/23	04/25/23	08/01/23	10/24/23				
Administration	9:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.				
Finance/Admin	01/31/23	04/25/23	08/01/23	10/24/23				
	1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.				
Land	01/31/23	04/25/23	08/01/23	10/24/23				
	3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.				

Meeting Dates / Times								
Leadership	1st Qtr	March	2nd Qtr	3rd Qtr	4th Qtr			
Group	2024	2024	2024	2024	2024			
Courts/Justice	01/30/24	03/19/24	04/23/24	07/30/24	10/29/24			
Administration	9:00 a.m.							
Finance/Admin	01/30/24	03/19/24	04/23/24	07/30/24	10/29/24			
	1:00 p.m.							
Land	01/30/24	03/19/24	04/23/24	07/30/24	10/29/24			
	3:00 p.m.							

Last Updated: 10/28/20229/28/22